	[image: image1.jpg]%




	Extra Program 2014
COACH APPLICATION 

Region 9


PREQUISITES FOR SUBMMITTING an APPLICATION TO COACH

· Current AYSO Volunteer Application Form filed at National Support & Training Center

· Compliant with training requirements for age of team being applied for per Section 10 Area E, Region 9 Program Guidelines (see Extra Coach Requirements)

· AYSO Safe Haven Certification

· 2 Years minimum coaching experience

· Completed Application

APPLICANT’S INFORMATION

Full Name:


Mailing Address:


City, State, Zip

___________________________________________________________

E-mail Address:


Best Phone #:  


TRAINING (Circle highest attained and year training completed)

AYSO Coach:
U-12
Youth
Intermediate
Advanced
National
Year:


USSF Coach:
E
D-State
D- Nat’l
C
B
A
#
Year:


Did you use the AYSO Reciprocity agreement for licensing?     Yes                No


AYSO Referee:
Regional
Intermediate
Advanced
National
Year
                             
EXPERIENCE

Experience Coaching/Training – AYSO 

Region: ___ Division: ___  Fall ___ All-Star ___ Spring ___ Extra ___ Plus ___Year: ___

Region: ___ Division: ___  Fall ___ All-Star ___ Spring ___ Extra ___ Plus ___ Year:___

Total years coaching in AYSO
______

Experience Coaching/Training – Other Organizations (USYS, US Club, SAY, etc):

Club:
 Level:
Years:
-


Club:
 Level:
Years:
-


Total years coaching in other organizations  


Gender and age of division being requested to coach in Extra (Circle age division)

Boys

	U10
	U11
	U12
	U13
	U14
	U15


Girls

	U10
	U11
	U12
	U13
	U14
	U15


Additional experience you consider relevant to your application to coach an Extra team:

 (If you require more space, please attach additional paperwork to your application when submitted)

REFERENCES:

Name
            Phone #

E-mail Address

1. 


2. 


3. 


PLEASE ATTACH PROOF OF COMPLETION OF NON-AYSO TRAINING/LICENSING AS WELL AS ANY ADDITIONAL REFERENCE LETTERS.
RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION TO:

Steve Popp: PostSeason@ayso9.org

Region 9 Extra Program Coach Application


